
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :15Z013 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 11 2015 

CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW5178

HWY :SR 395

TITLE :US 395 
NSC 2015 DEMO NO 2

 15Z013

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :SPOKANE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

05/13/2015

13:22

DOT_RGGB01

NCPDP-0395(069)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE   WA  992024561

3810 E BOONE AVE STE 203

ROB'S DEMOLITION, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

100509CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

10,000.00 0.00 0.0010,000.00

2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION 

L.S. -12.28 % -100.00 %

78,000.00 -10,920.00 0.0088,920.00

0.7500

3 REMOVING CHAIN LINK FENCE 

1428.0000 L.F. 0.00 % -100.00 %

1,071.00 0.00 0.00

0.7500

1,071.00

0.7500

4 REMOVING WIRE FENCE 

168.0000 L.F. 0.00 % -100.00 %

126.00 0.00 0.00

0.7500

126.00

1.5000

5 REMOVING WOOD FENCE

411.0000 L.F. 100.00 % -100.00 %

616.50 308.25 0.00

0.7500

308.25

6 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL 

L.S. 108.00 % -100.00 %

52,000.00 27,000.00 0.0025,000.00

GRADING

16.4000

7 COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL 

1330.0000 C.Y. -18.00 % -100.00 %

21,812.00 -4,788.00 0.00

20.0000

26,600.00

OTHER ITEMS

8 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00

9 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :15Z013 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 11 2015 

CONTRACT NO :000000 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : RW5178

HWY :SR 395

TITLE :US 395 
NSC 2015 DEMO NO 2

 15Z013

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :SPOKANE

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

05/13/2015

13:22

DOT_RGGB01

NCPDP-0395(069)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE   WA  992024561

3810 E BOONE AVE STE 203

ROB'S DEMOLITION, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

100509CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

OTHER ITEMS

10 FA-SITE CLEANUP OF  BIO.  AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 0.001,000.00

$164,629.50 7.58% $0.00$153,029.25CONTRACT TOTAL

$164,629.50BASE TOTAL 7.58%$153,029.25


